
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scientific Programme  

 

 

Mo 26 Tu 27 We 28 Th 29 

  9.00 Invited Talk 3: 
L. Burgio 

9.00 Scientific 
Session 7 
Contemporary 
art 

9.00 
 

Scientific 
Session 8 
Museums 
and 
databases 
 

9.30 Autorities 
Welcome 

9.40 Scientific 
Session 4a 
Non -invasive 10 Invited Talk 1:  

M. J. Mosquera 

10.40 Scient. Session 1 
Pigments 

10.40 

11.00 Coffee Break 11.00 Coffee Break 11 Bus to CSAC 11.00 Coffee Break 

11.30 Scientific Session 1  
Pigments 

11.30 Scientific 
Session 4b 
Non-invasive 

11.30 CSAC visit 11.30 Scientific 
Session 9 
Textile and 
paper 
 

13.10 Lunch 13.10 Lunch 12.50 Lunch 13.10 Conclusions 

14.30 Invited Talk 2:  
F. Fernandez 

14.30 Scientific 
Session 5 
Imaging 

14.30 Social Excursion 
  
  

13.30 End 

15.10 Scientific Session 2  
Inorganic 

  

  

  

16.30 Coffee Break 15.50 Coffee Break   

17.00 Scientific Session 3 
Dating 

16.20 Scientific 
Session 6 
Middle and Far 
East 

  

  

  

17.40  End 17.40 Poster Session   

  18.30 Come back   

  18.40 End     

19.00 Reception at 
Pilotta Palace 

  20.00 Social Dinner   


